



# Johnny Hot Dog Menu

https://menulist.menu 1979 W 25th St, Cleveland I-44113-3455, United States +12165029729,+12166966834 - https://johnnyhotdog.com/



A complete menu of Johnny Hot Dog from Cleveland covering all <u>16</u> dishes and drinks can be found here on the menu. For **changing offers**, please get in touch via phone or use the contact details provided on the website. What <u>Doug Mounday</u> likes about Johnny Hot Dog:

Dude. Go there. Kraut and spicy mustard. You can't go wrong. Great snap on the dog. Lady running the place is a sweetheart. Wish we had this in Kansas City. But we don't. So we suck. <u>read more</u>. In pleasant weather you can even have something in the outdoor area. If you're in a hurry and need something quick, you can get delicious **Fast-Food dishes to your taste** from Johnny Hot Dog in Cleveland, prepared for you in short time, For a snack in between, the yummy *sandwiches*, small salads, and other snacks are suitable. If you want to have breakfast, a hearty brunch awaits you.



Süße Desserts

CREPES

Side Stars

HOT DOG

Hash Browns and Sides

HASH BROWNS

## These types of dishes are being served

PANINI

## Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

CHEESE BURGER

#### HAMBURGER

### Sandwiches

CHEESE SANDWICH GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH CHICKEN SANDWICH

## Ingredients Used

SENF CHEESE EGG SAUSAGE ONIONS CHILI CHICKEN







Johnny Hot Dog

1979 W 25th St, Cleveland I-44113-3455, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 07:00 -16:00 Wednesday 07:00 -16:00 Friday 07:00 -18:00 Saturday 07:00 -18:00 Sunday 10:00 -16:00 jgallery image

Made with menulist.menu